
509

859

450

322

276

950

632

Lea bought a cap 
and a teddy bear.
How many tokens 
did Lea spend?

Jill bought a neck-
lace and a doll.
How many tokens 
did she spend?

Drew bought 2 
radios. How 
many tokens did 
he spend?

Matt bought 2 
cowboy hats.
How many tokens 
did Matt spend?

Sean bought a radio 
and a teddy bear.
How many tokens 
did he spend?

May bought head-
phones and a cap. 
How many tokens  
did she spend?

Who spent the 
most tokens of all 
the kids?

Who spent the least 
amount of tokens of 
all the kids?

Word Problems: Addition

Let’s read these problems. Write a number sentence and solve.

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com



509

859

450

322

276

950

632

Lea bought a cap 
and a teddy bear.
How many tokens 
did Lea spend?

Jill bought a neck -
lace and a doll.
How many tokens 
did she spend?

Drew bought 2 
radios. How 
many tokens did 
he spend?

Matt bought 2 
cowboy hats.
How many tokens 
did Matt spend?

Sean bought a radio 
and a teddy bear.
How many tokens 
did he spend?

May bought head -
phones and a cap. 
How many tokens  
did she spend?

Who spent the 
most tokens of all 
the kids?

Who spent the least 
amount of tokens of 
all the kids?

322
859

1181
+

450
450
900

+

276
632
908

+
950
859

1809
+

950
950

1900
+

509
322

  831 
+

Drew May

Word Problems: Addition

Let’s read these problems. Write a number sentence and solve.

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com


