Word Problems: Addition	
Let's read these problems. Write a number sentence and solve.	
Lea bought a cap	Matt bought 2
and a teddy bear.	cowboy hats.
How many tokens	How many tokens
did Lea spend?	did Matt spend?
Jill bought a neck-	Sean bought a radio
lace and a doll.	and a teddy bear.
How many tokens	How many tokens
did she spend?	did he spend?
Drew bought 2	May bought head-
radios. How	phones and a cap.
many tokens did	How many tokens
he spend?	did she spend?
Who spent the	Who spent the least
most tokens of all	amount of tokens of
the kids?	all the kids?

Word Problems: Addition		
Let's read these problems. Write a number sentence and solve.		
	276 322 322 950	
Lea bought a cap and a teddy bear. 322 How many tokens +859 did Lea spend? 1181	Matt bought 2 cowboy hats. 450 How many tokens + 450 did Matt spend? 900	
Jill bought a neck -lace and a doll. 276 How many tokens $+ 632$ did she spend? 908	Sean bought a radio and a teddy bear. 950 How many tokens +859 did he spend? 1809	
Drew bought 2 radios. How 950 many tokens did + 950 he spend? 1900	May bought head -phones and a cap. 509 How many tokens $+ 322$ did she spend? 831	
Who spent the most tokens of all the kids? Drew	Who spent the least amount of tokens of all the kids? <u>May</u>	